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2024/25 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 01.09.2024, 14:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia

2 : 2

«Trostyanets» Trostyanets

1 Dolhyi Viktor
2 Ukhan Illia
3 Matviiv Yurii
17 Bazaiev Yaroslav (C)
20 Vashchenko Daniil
22 Skorko Danil
28 Lebediev Serhii
39 Hrazhdan Dmytro
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
96 Shapovalov Vladyslav
99 Haloian Simon

Substitutes
13 Taran Yehor
14 Radchenko Maksym
16 Kaida Nazar
25 Badenko Illia
32 Romanenko Daniil
34 Petryk Artem
42 Tsevukh Yehor
47 Polishchuk Dmytro
52 Zhadan Oleksandr
73 Kobzar Bohdan
94 Astafiev Maksym
97 Prokopenko Nazar

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Dubovyi Ivan
94 Voloshko Bohdan
2 Myziuk Yurii
14 Klius Anatolii (C)
99 Kovalenko Maksym
9 Slipukhin Andrii
30 Duvniak Ihor
8 Kozak Serhii
78 Shapoval Vladyslav
13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

Substitutes
91 Riabenko Vladyslav
11 Prodanov Yevhen
4
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
7 Koshkin Mykyta
5

Coach
Bakalov Yurii

Referee:
Chekita Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Khudiakov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Stepanenko Oleksii
4th Official:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Zaitsev Mykola
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, 2024/25, 4th round, Match #17
Friday, 01.09.2024, 14:30, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 26°C. Spectators: 50

«Olexandriya-2» Oleksandriia 2 : 2 «Trostyanets» Trostyanets
3 Matviiv Yurii 25'

31' 99 Kovalenko Maksym

37' 13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

40' 2 Myziuk Yurii

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav 41'

88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 45+1'

28 Lebediev Serhii
14 Radchenko Maksym 46'

59' 77 Derevynskyi Stanislav

62' 13 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
36 Morokhovets Vitalii

62' 77 Derevynskyi Stanislav
7 Koshkin Mykyta

88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
34 Petryk Artem 74'

99 Haloian Simon
94 Astafiev Maksym 74'

77' 8 Kozak Serhii
11 Prodanov Yevhen

2 Ukhan Illia 78'

17 Bazaiev Yaroslav
47 Polishchuk Dmytro 79'

20 Vashchenko Daniil
16 Kaida Nazar 79'

22 Skorko Danil 85'

90+1' 30 Duvniak Ihor
5 

90+1' 14 Klius Anatolii
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